DONOR
Aroplax Corporation

Chirs & Jennifer Harmoning

Clear Lake Lions
Clear Lake Lions

Clearwater Travel Plaza

Connexus Energy

Jennings Well Drilling Inc
Protolabs Foundation

T. J Potter Trucking

Yolanda Denson-Byers

PROGRAM
Robotics
Gymnastics
Swimming & Diving
Girls Basketball
Robotics
Scholarships
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics

GSA

GIFT

$500.00
$3,200.00
$750.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$2,000.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$25.00



