DONOR	PROGRAM	GIFT
Aroplax Corporation	Robotics	\$500.00
Chirs & Jennifer Harmoning	Gymnastics	\$3,200.00
Clear Lake Lions	Swimming & Diving	\$750.00
Clear Lake Lions	Girls Basketball	\$1,000.00
Clearwater Travel Plaza	Robotics	\$100.00
Connexus Energy	Scholarships	\$2,000.00
Jennings Well Drilling Inc	Robotics	\$200.00
Protolabs Foundation	Robotics	\$1,000.00
T. J Potter Trucking	Robotics	\$500.00
Yolanda Denson-Byers	GSA	\$25.00